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MJT_47

Dist Prev  Type Note
0.0 0.0 @ Startofroute

0.0 0.0 = R onto Remembrance Rd

0.3 0.3 <= L onto Georgia Rd

1.5 1.3 = R onto Nomoco Rd

3.6 2.0 = RontoEly Harmony Rd

7.3 3.8 €= L ontoRt524/Stage Coach Rd

10.0 2.6 = R onto Schoolhouse Rd

10.7 0.7 = R ontoBack Bone Hill Rd

13.1 24 ¢ Quick Left/Right onto CR1/Sweetmans Ln
16.4 3.3 = RontoKinneyRd

17.2 0.9 = R onto Gravel Hill Rd

19.2 2.0 = L ontoRte 524

20.9 1.7 = R onto Georgia Rd

21.5 0.6 <= L onto Remembrance Rd

218 0.3 @ Endofroute

21.8 miles. +635/-634 feet



